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General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

EAN:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Additional Information

Accessory Type:
Power Loss:
Product Main Type:

Product Name:

PS/E2.1

2CDG120042R0011

4016779906708

PS/E2.1 Programming Set OBELISK top2

Contains a CD ROM with the Obelisk top2 for the creation of switching pro
grams for the Radio Time Switch FW/S 8.2.1, a memory card PK/E 2.1 and
a USB programming adapter for the memory card.

4016779906708
1 piece

85389091

74 mm
74 mm
30 mm

0.137 kg

1 piece

156 mm

108 mm

87 mm

0.198 kg
4016779906708
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Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 2CDK509067D2701

Classifications

eClass: 7.0 27209208
E-nummer: 1738422
ETIM 4: EC001583 - Accessories for bus system
ETIM 5: EC002296 - Accessories for time switches
ETIM 6: EC002296 - Accessories for time switches
Object Classification Code: A

-



